DEDICATED TO DISCOVERY. INSPIRED BY INNOVATION.
F
U
M
E
 H
O
O

1 1
| ACCESSIBLE - ADA
CATALOG NUMBER EXPLANATION | INTERIOR LINER MATERIAL
VERTICAL RISING SASH
05/01/23
1 - Constant Air Volume (CAV),
	    Full By-Pass
2 - Constant Air Volume (CAV),
	    Reduced By-Pass
3 - Variable Air Volume (VAV),
	    Restricted By-Pass
1 - Full View Sash With
	    Fixed View Panel
2 - Full View Sash
3 - Horizontal Sliding Sash Panels
4 - Combination Vertical Rising
  Sash/Horizontal Sliding Panes
915mm (36”)
1220mm (48”)
1525mm (60”)
1830mm (72”)
2440mm (96”)
1 - Bench Mount - Standard Height
3 - Floor Mount (Walk-In)
4 - Radioisotope
5 - Perchloric Acid
6 - Accessible
7 - Distillation
12 - Pass Through (Double Sided)
1 2 3 4 8 P R-
HOOD EXHAUST TYPE SASH TYPE HOOD WIDTHSUPERSTRUCTURE TYPES
INTERIOR LINER MATERIALS
| ACCESSIBLE - ADA
  CATALOG NUMBER EXPLANATION | INTERIOR LINER MATERIAL
  VERTICAL RISING SASH
1 2
PR PP
PVSW
ST
Polyresin: 1/4” thick, solid fibreglass reinforced pressed thermoset resin
board. Material offers superior chemical, solvent and corrosion resistance,
negligible moisture absorption and a flame spread of less than 20
(UL 7231 ASTM E84-80).  Flexural strength is a minimum of 19,000 PSI
(D790). Material is white in colour throughout its thickness offering superior
light levels.  Maximum service temperature is 130 C (266 F). Exhaust collar is